
HERTFORDSHIRE COUNTY AAA U/20 MEN 1993 RANKING LISTS

100m

11.4
11.4
11.4
11.5
11.7
11.8
11.9
12.0
12.0
12.1
12.2
12.3
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.8

200m

23.0
23.4
23.6
23.7
23.7
23.8
23.9
24.3
24.5
24.5
25.3
26.5
26.5

400m

50.7
51.6
52.9
53.2
53.2
53.6
54.0
54.1
54.6
55.1
55.7
55.9
57.7
59.6

800m

R Anderson VER
Steve Childs BOB
C Spiegelburg DAC
Mark Swales OGY
Paul Longhurst TAG
Daniel Rice HW
R Creasey VER
R Trezona VER
K Burlingham VER
S Gibbs DAC
Danny Stevens BOE
J Trezona VER
Matthew Johnson HW
Graham Easton STGD
P Blunden DAC
D Sides DAC

R Anderson VER
L Walker VER
Steve Childs BOE
Paul Longhurst TAC
Del Moore
R Trezona VER
Matthew Johnson HW
K Burlingham VER
Daniel Rice HW
Danny Stevens BOE
R Creasey VER
M Savage VER
N Archer DAC

Paul Longhurst TAC
Matthew Johnson HW
D Tongue WAT
R Creasey VER
R Trezona VER
Danny Stevens BOE
Daniel Rice HW
L Walker VER
P Blunden DAC
M Cox VER
S Gibbs DAC
R Slack DAC
M Savage VER
Graham Easton STGD

2:02.0
2:02.6
2:03.4
2:04.1
2:04.5
2:05.0
2:07.5
2:09.9
2:16.9
2:17.2
2:19.5
2:44.7
3:15.2

1 500m

4:22.3
4:31.3
4:39.2
4:40.1
4:44.9
5:15.2
5:36.3
5':52.2

3000m

9:13.4
9:26.0
10:13.0

110m Hurdles

14. 9w
16.5
17.7
18.0
18.2
20.9

110m Hurdles

15.4
17.7

T Wendelken
R Slack
Mark Kirby
Andy Tappin
M Page
D Tongue
Steve Ousley
P Blunden
M Allen
Stuart Higham
Martin Stevens
David Earl
N Archer

R Slack
M Allen
Andy Tappin
R Creasey
Steve Walsh
S Gibbs
Graham Easton
P Blunder!

Mark Kirby
Steve Ousley
Steve Walsh

(3'3")

Matthew Johnson
R Creasey
C Spiegelburg
Darren Clark
Steve Gibbs
Graham Easton

(3'6")

Matthew Johnson
Darren Clark

200m Hurdles

26.3 Matthew Johnson

400m Hurdles

57.2
60.1
60.3
61.1
62.9
66.8
70.6

Matthew Johnson
L Walker
R Creasey
J Fisher
Darren Clark
Tom Maple
David Earl

DAC
DAC
GADE
BAR
SBH
WAT
GADE
DAC
VER
BOE
GADE
HW
DAC

DAC
VER
BAR
VER
BOE
DAC
STGD
DAC

GADE
GADE
BOE

HW
VER
DAC
BOE
DAC
STGD

HW
BOE

HW

HW
VER
VER
DAC
BOE
TAC
HW



80.2

2000m S/C

6:25.5

3000m S/C

10:29.6

High Jump

1.90m
1.88m
1.85m
1.85m
1.70m
1.70m
1.65m
1.60m
1.55m
1.50m
1.45m

Pole Vault

4.20m
3.40m
3.20m
2.40m
2.40m
1.60m

Long Jump

6.72m
6.64m
6.40m
6.37m
6.22rn
6.20m
5.96m
5.75m
5.60m
5.32m
5.29rn
5.14m
5.11m
5.01m
4.89m

Triple Jump

13.07m
12.87m
11.94m
11.83m
11.46rn
11.26m
10.80m
10.65m

N Archer DAC

E Gabbott SBH

M Allen VER

L Walker VER
S Gibbs DAC
J Fettus VER
S Maisey VER
R Creasey VER
Graham Easton STGD
Sam Walker TAC
Paul Longhurst TAC
David Earl HW
Matthew Johnson HW
N Archer DAC

C Spiegelburg DAC
Duncan Price BOE
R Creasey VER
S Gibbs DAC
Graham Easton STGD
Steve Walsh BOE

Paul Longhurst TAC
M Driver DAC
Mark Swales OGY
S Maisey VER
S Gibbs DAC
C Spiegelburg DAC
Matthew Johnson HW
Tom Smith TAC
Graham Easton STGD
N Archer DAC
R Creasey VER
Steve Childs BOE
Tom Maple TAC
R Slack DAC
K Burlingham VER

Paul Longhurst TAC
M Driver DAC
Tom Smith TAC
P Blunden DAC
S Gibbs DAC
N Archer DAC
Tom Maple TAC
R Slack DAC

Shot (7.26k)

12.60
10.78m
10.34m
9.89m
9.34m
7.18m

Shot (6.25k)

12.81m
12.36m
11.76m
10.41m
9.17m
8.39m
7.79m
7.47m

Discus (2k)

38.80m
37.90m
30.22m
30.08m
25.58m
21.34m
19.22m

Discus (1.75k)

44.86m
38.94m
35.44m
28.60m
25.32m
24.10m
24.06m

Javelin (800g)

54.10m
54.08m
50.18m
45.76m
41.28m
39.40m
37.70m
37.30m
34.04rn
32.70rn
32.46m
29.24m

Sam Walker TAC
R McKenna WAT
G Leeson VER
K Burlingham VER
A Boyd VER
Darren Firman HW

Sam Walker TAC
G Leeson VER
R McKenna WAT
R Creasey VER
A Boyd VER
S Gibbs DAC
Tom Maple TAC
Graham Easton STGD

Sam Walker • TAC
R McKenna WAT
R Creasey VER
J Fettus VER
A Boyd VER
Matthew Johnson HW
Darren Firman HW

G Leeson VER
R McKenna WAT
Sam Walker TAC
R Creasey VER
S Gibbs DAC
Graham Easton STGD
Tom Maple TAC

G Leeson VER
A Boyd VER
Paul Longhurst TAC
Sam Walker TAC
S Gibbs DAC
L Walker VER
David Earl HW
R McKenna WAT
Tom Maple TAC
Graham Easton STGD
R Creasey VER
Darren Firman HW



Hammer (7.26k)

43.42m
28.48m
20.44m
15.32m
15.06m

G Leeson
A Boyd
Sam Walker
R McKenna
David Earl

VER
VER
TAG
WAT
HW

Hammer (6.25k)

43.88m G Leeson VER
35.30m A Boyd VER

Decathlon

5144 R Creasey VER
4715 Steve Gibbs DAC
3857 Graham Easton STGD


